
QUICK CONTACT LIST 
Questions or Issue Contact Names Phone Number Email Address 

Housing Christopher Williams 936-261-2651 cbwilliams@pvamu.edu 

Tressey Wilson 936-261-1702 tdwilson@pvamu.edu 

    

Parking 
Management 

Kim Dickey 936-261-1706 kadickey@pvamu.edu 

Cynthia Darby 936-261-1701 cedarby@pvamu.edu 

    

Health Services Liz Mitchell  936-261-1406 epmitchell@pvamu.edu 

Thelma Pierra  936-261-1400 tjpierre@pvamu.edu 

    

University Police Adriane Veals 936-261-1387 alveals@pvamu.edu 

Charlie Porter 936-261-1375 ceporter@pvamu.edu 

    

KPVU Lucille Nealey 936-261-3755 lunealey@pvamu.edu 

    

Campus Mail Stephanie Haynes 936-261-2881 sjhaynes@pvamu.edu 

    

Transportation or 
Shuttle Services 

Linda Washington 936-261-1140 liwashington@pvamu.ed
u 

Lorena Sanchez  936-261-1140 lpsanchez@pvamu.edu 
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